
 
 

Octo​ber 11th - 12th 
 
Friday, October 11 

Virginia @ Miami 8:00 pm  
Colorado State @ New Mexico 8:00 pm  
Colorado @ Oregon 10:00 pm  

 
Saturday, October 12 

Oklahoma vs. Texas (​Dallas ​) 12:00 pm  
Michigan @ Illinois 12:00 pm  
South Carolina @ Georgia 12:00 pm  
Memphis @ Temple 12:00 pm  
Miami Ohio @ Western Michigan 12:00 pm  
Toledo @ Bowling Green 12:00 pm  

Mississippi State @ Tennessee 12:00 pm  
Maryland @ Purdue 12:00 pm  
Rutgers @ Indiana 12:00 pm  
Georgia Tech @ Duke 12:30 pm /  
 
Alabama @ Texas A&M 3:30 pm  
Florida State @ Clemson 3:30 pm  
Cincinnati @ Houston 3:30 pm  
BYU @ South Florida 3:30 pm  
Michigan State @ Wisconsin 3:30 pm  

Washington State @ Arizona State 3:30 pm  
UConn @ Tulane 3:45 pm  
 
Iowa State @ West Virginia 4:00 pm  
Texas Tech @ Baylor 4:00 pm  

UNLV @ Vanderbilt 4:00 pm  
Rhode Island @ Virginia Tech 4:00 pm  

San Jose State @ Nevada 4:00 pm  
 
Ole Miss @ Missouri 7:00 pm  
Fresno State @ Air Force 7:00 pm  
 
Penn State @ Iowa 7:30 pm  
USC @ Notre Dame 7:30 pm  
Nebraska @ Minnesota 7:30 pm  
Navy @ Tulsa 7:30 pm  

Arkansas @ Kentucky 7:30 pm  
Louisville @ Wake Forest 7:30 pm  
 
Florida @ LSU 8:00 pm  

Utah @ Oregon State 8:00 pm  
 
Hawaii @ Boise State 10:15 pm  
Wyoming @ San Diego State 10:30 pm  
Washington @ Arizona 11:00 pm  

 
 
 
 

•​ All Times Eastern ​• Prepared by @hughgamble3 
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TV Schedule Oct .  11th - 12th

Game and Date

Friday, October 11th

Saturday, October 12th

Time Channel

Virginia @ Miami
Colorado State @ New Mexico
Colorado @ Oregon

Oklahoma vs. Texas ( Dallas )
Michigan @ Illinois
South Carolina @ Georgia
Memphis @ Temple
Miami Ohio @ Western Michigan
Toledo @ Bowling Green
Mississippi State @ Tennessee
Maryland @ Purdue
Rutgers @ Indiana
Georgia Tech @ Duke

Alabama @ Texas A&M
Florida State @ Clemson
Cincinnati @ Houston
BYU @ South Florida
Michigan State @ Wisconsin
Washington State @ Arizona State
UConn @ Tulane

Iowa State @ West Virginia
Texas Tech @ Baylor
UNLV @ Vanderbilt
Rhode Island @ Virginia Tech
San Jose State @ Nevada 

Ole Miss @ Missouri
Fresno State @ Air Force

Penn State @ Iowa
USC @ Notre Dame
Nebraska @ Minnesota
Navy @ Tulsa 
Arkansas @ Kentucky
Louisville @ Wake Forest

Florida @ LSU
Utah @ Oregon State

Hawaii @ Boise State
Wyoming @ San Diego State
Washington @ Arizona

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:00 AM 
11:30 AM

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

9:15 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM


