YELLOWHAMMER® COLLEGE FOOTBALL



@HUGHGAMBLE3

TV SCHEDULE OCT. 11TH - 12TH

Game and Date	Time	Channel
Friday, October 11th		
Virginia @ Miami	7:00 PM	ESPN
Colorado State @ New Mexico	7:00 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Colorado @ Oregon	9:00 PM	F51
	7.00	
Saturday, October 12th		
Oklahoma vs. Texas (Dallas)	11:00 AM	FOX
Michigan @ Illinois	11:00 AM	abc
South Carolina @ Georgia	11:00 AM	ESPT
Memphis @ Temple	11:00 AM	257N 2
Miami Ohio @ Western Michigan	11:00 AM) ESFN () (
Toledo @ Bowling Green	11:00 AM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Mississippi State @ Tennessee	11:00 AM	SE ESPTI
Maryland @ Purdue	11:00 AM	BTN
Rutgers @ Indiana	11:00 AM	BTN_
Georgia Tech @ Duke	11:30 AM	ACCN / RSN
Alabama @ Texas A&M	2:30 PM	⊚CBS
Florida State @ Clemson	2:30 PM	abc
Cincinnati @ Houston	2:30 PM	257N 2
BYU @ South Florida	2:30 PM	CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Michigan State @ Wisconsin	2:30 PM	BIN .
Washington State @ Arizona State	2:30 PM	₩ NETWORKS
UConn @ Tulane	2:45 PM) ESFTI <mark>U</mark> (
Iowa State @ West Virginia	3:00 PM	ESPT
Texas Tech @ Baylor	3:00 PM	F51
UNLV @ Vanderbilt	3:00 PM	NETHONK
Rhode Island @ Virginia Tech	3:00 PM	ACCN
San Jose State @ Nevada	3:00 PM	SPORTSNET
Ole Miss @ Missouri	6:00 PM	ESPN 2
Fresno State @ Air Force	6:00 PM	© CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Penn State @ Iowa	6:30 PM	abc
USC @ Notre Dame	6:30 PM	औ NBC
Nebraska @ Minnesota	6:30 PM	F51
Navy @ Tulsa	6:30 PM	i≡Fi U (
Arkansas @ Kentucky	6:30 PM	NETWORK
Louisville @ Wake Forest	6:30 PM	ACCN
Florida @ LSU	7:00 PM	ESP11
Utah @ Oregon State	7:00 PM	₩ NETWORKS
Hawaii @ Boise State	9:15 PM	257 11 2
Wyoming @ San Diego State	9:30 PM	© CBS SPORTS NETWORK
Washington @ Arizona	10:00 PM	F51